
EVEN
LO

D
E C

R
ESC

EN
T

Sta

Sta

El Sub

El Sub

El Sub Sta

447450
447450

447500
447500

447550
447550

447600
447600

214600 214600

214650 214650

214700 214700

214750 214750

metres

0 20 40 60 80 100

447441

214581

447441

214781

447641

214781

447641

214581

SP4714 SP4714

SP4714SP4714

© Crown copyright 2023 Ordnance Survey 100053143

A FIRST ISSUE SM 07.10.23

Rev DateBy DateRevision Chk'd

Design is protected under Copyright at no time must any portion of this
drawing be reproduced or copied in any way without the permission of
Bulb Interiors Ltd.

All dimensions must be checked on site

B U L B   I N T E R I O R S ,  P R I O R Y   C O U R T ,  W O O D   L A N E
B E E C H   H I L L ,  B E R K S H I R E     R G 7   2 B J

T : 0 1 1 8 9   8 8 9 2 0 0   F : 0 1 1 8 9   8 8 9 3 5 0
w w w . b u l b i n t e r i o r s . c o m

Checked By / DateScale Designer/Drawn ByDate

Drawing Number

RevProject No. FloorDrawing Nos Detail

Client

Project

Title

BSLP0005P23056

DNSM07.10.231:1250@A4

SITE LOCATION PLAN 

OX5 1GN
KIDLINGTON

OXFORD TECHNOLOGY PARK
BUILDING 4B, UNIT 8

QUANTUM SOLUTIONS

DN 07.10.23

B REVISED AS PER COMMENTS SM 19.12.23 DN 19.12.23


	Sheets and Views
	Site Location Plan


